RECEIVED - DAGS

FORM DPW-CIA 2/05 : STATE OF HAWAII ) INEavs o PR I0 4w .
Department of Accounting and General Services v ¥ \, - Q ! ‘P {J B e ‘ ~ W OR H e‘:

Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE 3 IAH 26 AMI0: 57

FOR THE MONTH OF December 2012

Date: December 31, 2012

CONTRACTOR: Standard Construction Group

61005 [«

ADDRESS: 3375 Koapaka Street Contract No.
Honolulu, Hawaii 96819 DAGS Job No. 12-27-5615

City, State ZIP:

PROJECT TITLE: Women's Community Correctional Center Maunawili Cottage - Replace Roof Mounted A/C and Repair Roof

CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE
[ ] SUBMITTAL REGISTER [ ] COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 1,615,750.00~ |DUE MONTHLY: { ] PROJECT SCHEDULE
[ ] DALY REPORTS [ ] PAYROLL AFFIDAV

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST [v]/CONTRACT NUMBER

'] PROJECT NAME AND LOCATION [Vr/ALL SIGNATURES

CHANGE ORDERS

Total

Adjusted Contract Amount $ 1,615,750.00 ~

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 3856% $ 622,982.00 ~ s#Diviol $ - $ 622,982.00
Retained REDUCED[ ] $  31,149.007 $ - $  31,149.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 591,833.00 $ - $ 591,833.00
Payments to Date $ - $ - $ -
Payments Now Due $ 591,833.00 $ - $ 591,833.00

Payment No. &% [ ] 1

Remarks:

2. I certify that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been received, and alf payroll
affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have been made to this

m ‘ . @1 ’_\—:’—‘ 1 ) Zg‘ l% request; and feast 80% of our workforce resides in Hawaii.
Date: .
S0 SNEETMENL EIAECHAN AL W E,

MAL\Q«-\.. ! l 25} }5  Nameol Gontractor

1. Computed and Checked by:

3. Recomimended: Péoject Inspector or Engineer

4, Recom e Area'énglneer/Arcl'u(ecl Date:
A
éﬁf"; 2t -
i*« :ﬁ"l \ﬁ’{jg}&m f‘ £} = 1/ /
V4 s g JAN 29 201 Yas 81 (1443 - 2413
Branch Chief or District Engineer Date: ure / Title: ¥ Date

5. Approved:
The Public Works Administrator certifies that change orders have been issued and the work performed.

%/4/%' JAN 2 92013

Stafubhc Works Administrator Date:




DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: December 2012

CONTRACTOR: Standard Construction Group Contract No.: 61005
PROJECT TITLE: Women's Community Correctional Center Maunawili Cot DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5615
0
Lclr)J CONTRACT
e} LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
& |PRIME CONTRACTOR  |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE CMPI:_‘ %|  RETAINED
Standard Construction Group |General Contractor ABC-23456 $1,615,750 $622,982| 38.56% 5% $31,149]A

SUB-
CONTRACT]
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT] COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT] TO DATE CMPE1 %) RETAINED
$0 $0{ #Div/0! 10% $0
$0 $0] #DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $0{B

4

| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $31,149|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

5 Taddnvid  SAEEF MEINC~ é/év’c@ CUPANC AL SIS,

Name of Contractor ‘VV’{:}

/ Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer
=== 24/

By Signature L Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 1 PROJECT TITLE: WOMEN'S CCC - MAUNAWILI COTTAGE, REPLACE ROOF

MOUNTED A/C AND REPAIR ROOF

BILLING MONTH: December-12 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-27-5615 CONTRACT NO.: 61005

CONTRACTOR: STANDARD SHEETMETAL & MECHANICAL, INC.

VENDOR CODE: 27405300

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B11-821M $622,982.00 $31,149.00 $591,833.00
Totals: $622,982.00 $31,149.00 $591,833.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 B11-821M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Grand Total: $622,982.00 $31,149.00 $591,833.00

o e /

Verified B/ DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 27405300

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No. 2022 N2
Verified By ?Lf FEB -7 2013




